MANLY GREENHOUSE

*DRINKS:-

COCKTAILS

FROZEN MARGARITA
tequila, triple sec, lime

GH SGROPPINO

vodka, limoncello sorbet, prosecco

PICANTE

gin, cucumber, lime, jalapeno

PASSION FRIZZANTE

tequila, passionfruit, vanilla, aquafaba

SWASHBUCKLED

spiced rum, Brookvale union ginger beer, lime

TAP BEERS

PHILTER LAGER

4.5% Marrickville, NSW

YOUNG HENRY’'S NEWTOWNER
4.8% Newtown, NSW

PHILTER XPA

4.2% Marrickville, NSW

PHILTER WATERMELON SOUR
3.2% Marrickville, NSW

BROOKVALE UNION GINGERBEER
4.0% Brookvale, NSW

$10

$12

$14

$14

$16

$9

$11

$10

$12

$12

BOTTLES & TINS

CORONA EXTRA

4.5% Mexico

ASAHI SUPER DRY

5.0% Japan

PERONI RED LAGER

4.7% Italy

PILSNER URQUELL

4.4% Czech Republic

COLONIAL BERTIE CIDER

4.6% Port Melbourne, VIC

BENTSPOKE CRANKSHAFT IPA
3.2% Marrickville, NSW

COLONIAL ROBUST PORTER
6.0% Port Melbourne, VIC

PHILTER COLDIE AUSSIE PALE ALE
3.5% Marrickville, NSW

HEAPS NORMAL LAGER

<0.5% Perth, WA

HEAPS NORMAL XPA

<0.5% Perth, WA

MOCKTAILS

ITALIAN SPRITZ

lyre’s Italian spritz, non-alcoholic sparkling wine, soda
SOMETHING SWEET

house-made passionfruit syrup, lime, soda

SOMETHING SOUR

cucumber, mint, lime, soda

$10

$10

$10

$12

$11

$14

$14

$9

$9

$10

$10

$10

$10



MANLY GREENHOUSE

-WINES-

SPARKLING

NV PETE’'S PURE PROSECCO
Murray Darling, NSW

NV HENRIOT BRUT SOURVERAIN

Reims, France

NV INTEGRALE FRIZZANTE ROSE
PET-NAT

Veneto, Italy

2021 DAS JUICE PET-NAT

Alpine Valley, Victoria

2021 UNICO ZELO VERMXFIANO

PET-NAT
Riverland, NSW

WHITE

2020 PASQUA PINOT GRIGIO

Veneto, Italy

2020 DELIQUENTE ‘'SCREAMING
BETTY’ VERMENTINO

Riverland, SA

2020 SOMOS BLANQUITO

VERDHELO GARGANEGA
McLaren Vale, SA

2020 SCORPIUS SAUVIGNON

BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

2021 VINDEN ESTATE

GEWURZTRAMINER
Hunter Valley, NSW

2018 GONC RUMENI MUSKAT

Stajerska, Slovenia

2020 JC’'S OWN FREESTYLER

‘WHITE BLEND’
Barossa Valley, SA

$10]$50

$ 90

$ 65

$75

$75

$10]$50

$ 11| $55

$65

$11]$55

$ 65

$75

$14|$70

SKIN CONTACT

2021 INKWELL TANGERINE

VIOGNIER
McLaren Vale, SA

2017 TINCAN SASSY SAUVIGNON
BLANC

Nelson, New Zealand
2020 HERMIT RAM SAUVIGNON

BLANC
North Canterbury, New Zealand

RED

$ 13| $65

$70

$85

2020 SPARROW & VINE GRENACHE
(chilled) Barossa Valley, SA

2020 UNICO ZELO TROPO
PINOT NOIR

Adelaide Hills, SA

2018 POINT DE CONVERGENCE
GRENACHE/SHIRAZ

Cevennes, France

2020 CALA REY TEMPRANILLO
SYRAH

La Mancha, Spain

2020 AGRIVERDE MONTEPULCIANO
Abruzzo, Italy

2021 UNICO ZELO TRUFFLE HOUND
NEBBIOLO BLEND

Adelaide Hills, SA

2017 SIGURD SYRAH
Barossa Valley, SA

$11]$55

$12|$60
$11]$55
$10] $50

$55

$ 65

$85

ROSE

2020 CALA REY TEMPRANILLO
La Mancha, Spain

2020 PEYRASSOL LA CROIX $75

Provence, France

$10$50



